
Republic of the Philippines
Department of Labor and Employment

CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

Name of Alien/Nationality/Sex/ Possition
(Occupational Code)

Profession/Course
College Degree

Name and Address of Comany
(Industry Code)

Type of 
Application

AEP Number

Date Filed
No. of Days

Acted

AEP 
Date Issued

Validity Period
Category

MONTHLY REPORT ON ALIEN EMPLOYMENT PERMIT (AEP)
For the Month of  July 2013

Date of
 Publication

FAISAL, ZAID A.
Bangladeshi

Field Application Engineer

02

BS Computer Engineer LTX CORPORATION - Philippine Branch
Baguio City Economic Zone, Loakan, Baguio City

Renewal
CAR-2007-07-043

07/02/2013
  1

07/02/2013
47(a)2
Non-Elective

M

  /  /
07/02/2014

NA, NOH YONG  .
Korean

Manager

01

CANITALK ACADEMY, INC.
86 Brentwood Vill., M. Roxas, Teachers Camp, Baguio
City

New
CAR-2013-07-030

07/12/2013
  1

07/12/2013
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

07/04/2013
07/11/2016

BAY, LUDWIG L.
German

President

01

BA History BAY SPORTS MANUFACTURING, INC.
PEZA, Loakan Road, Baguio City

Renewal
CAR-2006-07-0046

07/18/2013
  1

07/19/2013
47(a)2
Non-Elective

M

  /  /
07/31/2014

HWANG, HYUN JU  .
Korean

Director

01

MA in Language Language Education Training School, Inc.
#10 Marcos Highway, Baguio City

New
CAR-2013-07-031

07/18/2013
  3

07/22/2013
9(a)
Non-Elective

F

07/22/2013
07/21/2016

KANG, CHAEHYUN  .
Korean

Director

01

BS Korean Language Philippine Golf Science Complex, Inc.
#20 Apostol St., Mines View, Baguio City

New
CAR-2013-07-032

07/18/2013
  3

07/22/2013
9(a)
Non-Elective

F

07/22/2013
07/21/2016

ELLEN, LEE A.
British

Mfg. Transitions Manager

01

Master of Science in
Mechanical Engineering

MOOG CONTROLS CORP. PHIL. BRANCH
Baguio City Economic Zone, Loakan Rd., Baguio City

New
CAR-2013-07-033

07/23/2013
  2

07/24/2013
47(a)2
Non-Elective

M

07/24/2013
08/02/2015

HAN, GEOMSUN  .
Korean

Korean Student Coordinator

01

CARE AND SHARE INTERNATIONAL LANGUAGE
SCHOOL, INC.
#187 Naguilian Road, Baguio City

New
CAR-2013-07-034

07/23/2013
  1

07/25/2013
9(a)
Non-Elective

F

07/25/2013
12/31/2015

CHO, GEOYEON  .
Korean

Business Coordinator

01

UNION SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL-BAGUIO CITY, INC.
17 Bukaneg St., Legarda Road, Baguio City

New
CAR-2013-07-035

07/26/2013
  3

07/30/2013
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

07/29/2013
05/30/2015
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